10 Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
DXS-1210 Series
The D-Link DXS-1210 Series 10 Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
are a cost-effective 10 Gigabit switch series capable of servicing a range of network needs
in any business. Supporting 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo ports, this series provides connection
flexibility across a network allowing easier network integration. The support for IEEE 802.3bt
on 10GBASE-T ports of DXS-1210-10MP takes it one step further to facilitate surveillance
infrastructure and integrated multimedia solutions with the series’s dynamic and automated

• RFC826 ARP
• Private MIB, PoE MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DXS-1210-10TS 10G Smart Managed Switch with 8-port 10GBASE-T and 2-port SFP+
DXS-1210-10MP 10G Smart Managed Switch with 8-port 10GBASE-T PoE++ (6kV surge protection) and 2-port SFP+
DXS-1210-12TC 10G Smart Managed Switch with 8-port 10GBASE-T and 2-port 10G SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo port
DXS-1210-12SC 10G Smart Managed Switch with 10-port 10G SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo port
DXS-1210-16TC 10G Smart Managed Switch with 12-port 10GBASE-T and 2-port 10G SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo port
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 7 m Direct Attach Cable
Optional Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver, 100m
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 10 km
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2024 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DXS-1210 Series
10 Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 2 km
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-410T2 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 30 m
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
Optional Management Software
DV-800-LIC D-View 8  Standard License
DV-800E-LIC D-View 8  Enterprise License
DV-800SE-LIC D-View 8  Upgrade License from Standard to Enterprise Edition
D-View 8 (v2.00) now offers annual maintenance service licenses for Standard and Enterprise editions, as shown below:
DV-800MS-Y1-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y1=365 days)
DV-800MS-Y2-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y2=730 days)
DV-800MS-Y3-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y3=1095 days)
DV-800MS-Y4-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y4=1460 days)
DV-800MS-Y5-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y5=1825 days)
DV-800ME-Y1-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y1=365 days)
DV-800ME-Y2-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y2=730 days)
DV-800ME-Y3-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y3=1095 days)
DV-800ME-Y4-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y4=1460 days)
DV-800ME-Y5-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y5=1825 days)
DV-800MS-Yn-LIC is a maintenance license applicable to D-View 8 Standard edition, and DV-800ME-Yn-LIC is a maintenance license applicable to the
Enterprise edition. The applicable annual maintenance service can only be activated after D-View 8 has been activated as Standard or Enterprise Edition.
 1   The support for DXS-1210-10MP on D-Link Nuclias Connect starts with version 1.3.0.x.